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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  1

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

ПОХЛЕСТОВА Алена ЦСКА 3  V  V  4  V  1  V 0.667 7 25

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 6  2  0  1  2  0  V 0.167 -15 10

ХРАМЧЕНКО Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 2  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 11 25

ГАВРИЛОВА Александра ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 4  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.667 6 21

АРИФУЛИНА Адиля МГФСО 5  3  V  2  0  1  V 0.333 -6 16

ЦУРКИС Вера ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30

ПЕЦ Софья СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИ 7  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  2

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Дарья ЦСКА 3  4  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 15 25

НЕФЕДОВА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 2  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 13 26

ЛИШНЕВСКАЯ Аглая ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 7  0  1  0  1  4  3 0.000 -21 9

ЦУРКИС Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30

АУИНИ Даяна СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИ 4  0  1  V  0  V  2 0.333 -9 13

ТКАЧУК Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 5  0  0  V  1  3  V 0.333 -12 14

МАРКИНА Дарья МГФСО 6  0  2  V  1 V3  2 0.333 -12 13

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  3

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

РОДЬКИНА Анна ЦСКА 1  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30

ЕФИМИЧЕВА Кристина МГФСО 6  1  V  0  1  4  0 0.167 -15 11

БОЛЬШАКОВА Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 7  0  1  0  2  2  2 0.000 -23 7

ОРБАЧЕВСКАЯ Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 2  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 29

ТРЕЙЛИХ Ульяна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 4  0  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 0 20

КАРПОВА Ульяна СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИ 5  0  V  V  0  2  0 0.333 -14 12

ГАВРИЛОВА Диана МССУОР №3 3  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 9 24

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  4

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

МОРОЗОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 6  4  2  0  2  1 0.000 -16 9

МАРКОВА Олеся ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 4  V  2  1  V  2 0.400 -6 15

ГУСАРОВА Валерия МССУОР №3 3  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22

ЦУРКИС Марта ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 14 23

КОЛЬЯНОВА Дарья МГФСО 5  V  2  0  0  1 0.200 -14 8

ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла ЦСКА 2  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23

Группа No 5    10:00    дорожка No  5

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

СКОРИК Мирослава СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИ 3  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 3 17

АВЕРИНА Анна МГФСО 5  3  V  0  2  4 0.200 -9 14

КУЗЬМИНА Кристина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 6  0  3  1  0  3 0.000 -18 7

ИВАНОВА Елизавета ЦСКА 1  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25

ЩЕГЛОВА Елизавета ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 4  1  V  V  4  1 0.400 -1 16

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 2  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 9 24
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Группа No 6    10:00    дорожка No  6

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

ЧУДАКОВА Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1  V  V V4  4  V 0.800 12 23

ЗАКРЕПА Вероника ЦСКА 5  0  V  V  4  3 0.400 -3 17

ПАНАСЕНКО Ульяна МГФСО 6  0  1  2  0  2 0.000 -20 5

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 2  3  4  V  V  V 0.600 9 22

ПРАВДИВАЯ Александра СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИ 4  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 0 18

ПОПОВА Варвара ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 3  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 2 19

Группа No 7    10:00    дорожка No  7

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

НИЛКОВА Дарья ЦСКА 6  0  V  1  1  2 0.200 -13 9

ВЕЛИЧКО Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 5 V4  2  1  0 V2 0.400 -6 9

КУСКОВА Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 2  3  V  V  4  V 0.600 3 22

СКВОРЦОВА Людмила МГФСО 3  V  V  4  3  1 0.400 1 18

СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарит ЦСКА 1  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 15 24

УГАЙ Екатерина СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИ 4  V  1  3  V  1 0.400 0 15

Группа No 8    10:00    дорожка No  8

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

ШЕВЧЕНКО Елена ЦСКА 6  1  0  2  2  1 0.000 -19 6

МОРГАЛЕВА Дарья МГФСО 1  V  V  4 V4  V 0.800 10 23

ТИТОВА Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 3  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 6 18

КРЕВСКИХ Татьяна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 2  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 21

РУБАН Лариса ЦСКА 4  V  3  1  1  V 0.400 -1 15

ЖУКОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 5  V  2  V  1  0 0.400 -4 13
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ранг фамилия и имя спорт. орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЦУРКИС Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован

1 ЦУРКИС Вера ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован

3 РОДЬКИНА Анна ЦСКА 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован

4 ИВАНОВА Елизавета ЦСКА 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован

5 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита ЦСКА 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

6 ОРБАЧЕВСКАЯ Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.833 19 29 квалифицирован

7 НЕФЕДОВА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.833 13 26 квалифицирован

8 ЦУРКИС Марта ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.800 14 23 квалифицирован

9 ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла ЦСКА 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован

9 ЧУДАКОВА Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован

11 МОРГАЛЕВА Дарья МГФСО 0.800 10 23 квалифицирован

12 ГУСАРОВА Валерия МССУОР №3 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован

13 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.800 9 24 квалифицирован

14 КРЕВСКИХ Татьяна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован

15 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Дарья ЦСКА 0.667 15 25 квалифицирован

16 ХРАМЧЕНКО Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.667 11 25 квалифицирован

17 ГАВРИЛОВА Диана МССУОР №3 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован

18 ПОХЛЕСТОВА Алена ЦСКА 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

19 ГАВРИЛОВА Александра ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован

20 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.600 9 22 квалифицирован

21 ТИТОВА Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован

22 КУСКОВА Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.600 3 22 квалифицирован

23 СКОРИК Мирослава СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован

24 ПОПОВА Варвара ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован

25 ПРАВДИВАЯ Александра СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.600 0 18 квалифицирован

26 ТРЕЙЛИХ Ульяна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован

27 СКВОРЦОВА Людмила МГФСО 0.400 1 18 квалифицирован

28 УГАЙ Екатерина СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.400 0 15 квалифицирован

29 ЩЕГЛОВА Елизавета ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован

30 РУБАН Лариса ЦСКА 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован

31 ЗАКРЕПА Вероника ЦСКА 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован

32 ЖУКОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован

33 МАРКОВА Олеся ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован

34 ВЕЛИЧКО Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.400 -6 9 квалифицирован

35 АРИФУЛИНА Адиля МГФСО 0.333 -6 16 квалифицирован

36 АУИНИ Даяна СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован

37 ТКАЧУК Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.333 -12 14 квалифицирован

38 МАРКИНА Дарья МГФСО 0.333 -12 13 квалифицирован

39 КАРПОВА Ульяна СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.333 -14 12 квалифицирован

40 АВЕРИНА Анна МГФСО 0.200 -9 14 квалифицирован

41 НИЛКОВА Дарья ЦСКА 0.200 -13 9 выбывший

42 КОЛЬЯНОВА Дарья МГФСО 0.200 -14 8 выбывший

43 ЕФИМИЧЕВА Кристина МГФСО 0.167 -15 11 выбывший

44 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.167 -15 10 выбывший

45 МОРОЗОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший

46 КУЗЬМИНА Кристина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

47 ШЕВЧЕНКО Елена ЦСКА 0.000 -19 6 выбывший

48 ПАНАСЕНКО Ульяна МГФСО 0.000 -20 5 выбывший

49 ЛИШНЕВСКАЯ Аглая ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

50 БОЛЬШАКОВА Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

51 ПЕЦ Софья СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.000 -29 1 выбывший
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